Alwar was departmental proceeded against under Rule 8 

of the· EDA (Conduct) Rules, 1964. Following 5 charges 

were framed against hi~~-

" ( 1) During the visit of ASPOS Behror Sub 
Division to the B.O. on 27.2.92, he found a 
shortage of cash and stamps to the tune of Rs. 
638.60 (Rupees six hundred thirty eight and pais~ 
sixty only) . It was alleged that the official 
Shri Vij ay Singh Raghav violated the provisions 
of Ruie 11 of B.O. Rules. 
(2) That one Shri Phool Chand, holder of the 
S.B.Account N. 791066 standing open at Khohar 
B.O. handed over Rs.